Nomination Form Thomasville-Thomas County Sports Hall of Fame

The nomination of individuals for induction is very important to the Hall of Fame process. <u>Please read the following carefully to ensure your nomination is complete and complies with the selection guidelines.</u>

ELIGIBILITY:

To be eligible for recognition, inductee must be:

- (a) At least 40 years of age and;
- (b) Current or past athlete, coach, referee, trainer or other individual who has made an exceptional contribution to sports.

In addition, inductees must have met one of the following criteria:

- (a) A native of Thomas County or;
- (b) Attended a school in Thomasville-Thomas County or;
- (c) Be a resident of the area for a sufficient length of time to be considered a permanent resident.

SELECTION:

Nominating an individual does not guarantee that they will be selected for induction. All nominees go through a two-part screening process. In addition to the above criteria, consideration will be given to the nominee's non-athletic contributions, i.e. integrity, sportsmanship, character, and citizenship. The nominator may include other relevant information to be considered such as letters of reference, statistical highlights of the nominee's career, and/or other information that, in the opinion of the nominator, demonstrates that the nominee deserves to be inducted into the Sports Hall of Fame. All selections are made by the Thomasville-Thomas County Sports Hall of Fame's Board of Directors.

NOMINEE'S NAME & NICKNA	TE
	DATE OF BIRTH
E-MAIL ADDRESS	
PRESENT OCCUPATION	
HIGH SCHOOL	
ATTENDED	DATES
COLLEGE(S)	
	DATES
IS NOMINEE LIVING? If	NO, please provide Name & Address of nearest family member:
VARSITY SPORT(S) IN WHICH	THE NOMINEE EXCELLED AT THE HIGH SCHOOL, COLLEGE,

	ENTS: (Please summarize your nominee's sports career, listing career totals and onors received, i.e. All-Region, All-Conference, All-American, etc. You may essary.)
	SHMENTS: (List below any accomplishments, honors, and contributions that ommunity involvement. You may attach an additional page(s) if necessary.)
The nomination form is not con	nsidered complete unless the nominator fills out <u>all</u> of the information above.
who have made major contributions to the recognition, the inductees should have po addition to excelling in their particular atl	Purpose County Sports Hall of Fame is to recognize outstanding local athletes, coaches, officials, and people e sports tradition of Thomasville and Thomas County. In honoring recipients worthy of this ssessed lifestyles which identify each as a positive role model for the youth of our community, in helicic environment. Proceeds from this event will be annually contributed directly to the n of service to the youth sports programs of our community.
Nominated By:	Phone Number:
Address:	
Emoil Address	Data